Archbishop Ryan Raiders
2024 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/17

8/23
8/30
9/06
9/20
9/28
10/04
10/11

Opponent
@Northeast Vikings (AAAAAA)

@Father Judge Crusaders (AAAAAA)
@Bonner-Prendie Friars* (AAAA)
Cardinal O'Hara Lions* (AAAA)
Archbishop Carroll Patriots* (AAA)
@Conwell-Egan Catholic Eagles* (AAA)
@Lansdale Catholic Crusaders* (AAA)
Archbishop Wood Vikings (AAAAA)

Kickoff
11:00 am

12:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; at Northeast Supersite
Scrimmage

Kickoff TBA

@North Penn HS

* Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Catholic League - Blue Division.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com



http://www.easternpafootball.com

