

## Archbishop Ryan Raiders 2024 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/17	@Northeast Vikings (AAAAAA)	11:00 am	Scrimmage; at Northeast Supersite
8/23	@Father Judge Crusaders (AAAAAA)	12:00 pm	Scrimmage
8/30	@Bonner-Prendie Friars* (AAAA)	5:00 pm	
9/06	Cardinal O'Hara Lions* (AAAA)	7:00 pm	Kickoff TBA
9/20	Archbishop Carroll Patriots* (AAA)	7:00 pm	
9/28	@Conwell-Egan Catholic Eagles* (AAA)	2:00 pm	
10/04	@Lansdale Catholic Crusaders* (AAA)	7:00 pm	@North Penn HS
10/11	Archbishop Wood Vikings (AAAAA)	7:00 pm	

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Catholic League - Blue Division.